ISAGENIX

—R SATURDAY AGENDA

SUP

TIME

SEGMENT

PRESENTER(S)

8-10 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9-9:45 a.m.

9:45-10 a.m.

10-10:10 a.m.

10:10-10:45 a.m.

10:45-10:50 a.m.

10:50-11:30 a.m.

11:30-11:45 a.m.

11:45-11:50 a.m.

11:50-12:05 p.m.

12:05-12:25 p.m.

12:25-12:45pm

12:45-1:35 p.m.

1:35-1:50 p.m.

1:50-2 p.m.

Registration

Doors Open

Your ldeal Life Presentation

Break and Enroll

Welcome/Open With Results

« Highlight a business and/or product success story

Product Training

e Share our products in a compelling way

Product Success Story

You Share, They Share, Repeat™ and Getting Paid
for Sharing Isagenix Products With Others

Fast-Track to Executive

Business Success Story

Break

Formula for Success
e Leader in Action

Prospecting and Connecting
IsagenixBusiness.com

Prospecting and Connecting

e Say, Share, Do
» Social Media

Final Thoughts From Trainers/A Call to Action

Close and Giveaways

Volunteers

Event Host

Event Host and Success Story No. 1

Trainer No. 1

Success Story No. 2

Trainer No. 2

Trainer No. 2

Success Story No. 3

Trainer No. 3

Trainer No. 4

All Trainers

Event Host

‘Only three to four trainers are needed for each segment and two to three success stories/testimonials for the event.
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