ISÄGENIX[®]

SUPER SATURDAY AGENDA

TIME	SEGMENT	PRESENTER(S)
8-10 a.m.	Registration	Volunteers
8:45 a.m.	Doors Open	
9-9:45 a.m.	Your Ideal Life Presentation	Event Host
9:45-10 a.m.	Break and Enroll	
10-10:10 a.m.	Welcome/Open With Results Highlight a business and/or product success story 	Event Host and Success Story No. 1
10:10-10:45 a.m.	Product Training Share our products in a compelling way 	Trainer No. 1
10:45-10:50 a.m.	Product Success Story	Success Story No. 2
10:50-11:30 a.m.	You Share, They Share, Repeat™ and Getting Paid for Sharing Isagenix Products With Others	Trainer No. 2
11:30-11:45 a.m.	Fast-Track to Executive	Trainer No. 2
11:45-11:50 a.m.	Business Success Story	Success Story No. 3
11:50-12:05 p.m.	Break	
12:05-12:25 p.m.	Formula for Success • Leader in Action	Trainer No. 3
12:25-12:45pm	Prospecting and Connecting IsagenixBusiness.com	
12:45-1:35 p.m.	Prospecting and Connecting • Say, Share, Do • Social Media	Trainer No. 4
1:35-1:50 p.m.	Final Thoughts From Trainers/A Call to Action	All Trainers
1:50-2 p.m.	Close and Giveaways	Event Host

*Only three to four trainers are needed for each segment and two to three success stories/testimonials for the event.